
Cover Material: Polycarbonate

Protection type: 
Without protection 
(No RCD)

IP rating: IP66

Operating temperature: -25ºC to +75ºC

UV Resistant: Yes

Chemical resistant: 
Low - Not suitable for 
environments with 
chemicals/ oils

Cable entry in enclosure:  25mm x 2 and 32mm x 1

Max Terminal size for cable: 25mm2

Appropriate entry reducers included

Phone:1300 722 275
Email: sales@voltexelectrical.com.au
www.voltexelectrical.com.auAU Phone: 0800 55 66 33

Email: sales@electroquip.co.nz
www.voltexelectrical.co.nzNZ

Switched Socket Outlets
3 Flat Pin 250V 10-15A

PDS05052020-TS

®

The Voltex chemical resistant range is 
recommended for indoor and outdoor 
applications including:

AS 60529           AS/NZS/IEC 60947.1 Annex C  

AS/NZS 3121 

AS/NZS 3100 +A1-A4 

Specifications:

Compliance:

Dimensions:M 
Rating

AC
Rating

100

100

AC22A

AC22A

RCD
Current Rating

25A

25A

C66C310D

C66C315D

10

15

3

3

250

250




