

Switched Socket Outlets

3 Flat Pin 250V 10-15A



Reference	Volts	Amp	Pin No	Socket Conf.	RCD Current Rating	M Rating

Reference	Volts	Amp	Pin No	Socket Conf.	RCD Current Rating	M Rating	AC Rating
C66C310D	250	10	3		25A	100	AC22A
C66C315D	250	15	3		25A	100	AC22A

Specifications:

Cover Material:	Polycarbonate
Protection type:	Without protection (No RCD)
IP rating:	IP66
Operating temperature:	-25°C to +75°C
UV Resistant:	Yes
Chemical resistant:	Low - Not suitable for environments with chemicals/ oils
Cable entry in enclosure:	25mm x 2 and 32mm x 1
Max Terminal size for cable:	25mm2
Appropriate entry reducers in	cluded

Compliance:

AS 60529	AS/NZS/IEC 60947.1 Annex C		
AS/NZS 3121			
AS/NZS 3100 +A1-A4			

Dimensions:





